32 www.gsme.com.au
Hyena Connectors Insulated Double
Screw Large Terminals Heavy Duty
The HYICDSHD16 large double screw Cable connectors are designed to ensure your
large cables are joined safely and securely.
Features:
•	 2 x 16mm² cables
•	 Insulator - Clear flame retardant PVC
•	 Screws - Solid Brass
•	 Screw Head - Combination Phillips/Flat
•	 63A Rating
•	 Supplied in a box of 10
•	 Tested in accordance to AS/NZS IEC 60998.1
The HYICDSHD35 large double screw Cable Connectors are designed to ensure your
large cables are joined safely and securely.
Features:
•	 2 x 35mm² cables
•	 Insulator - Clear flame retardant PVC
•	 Screws - Solid Brass
•	 Screw Head - Deep Slotted
•	 80A Rating
•	 Supplied in a box of 5
•	 Tested in accordance to AS/NZS IEC 60998.1
GSM Electrical (Australia) Pty Ltd
Level 2, 142-144 Fullarton Road, Rose Park SA 5067
P: 1300 301 838  F: 1300 301 778  E: service@gsme.com.au
HYICDSHD16
HYICDSHD35
*See current catalogue for further detail
 Data Specification Sheet
December 2023
Cleaning Guide:
Spraying cleaning products on to
electrical products is not recommended.
It is important to ensure that switches are
turned off before cleaning.
Do not use any cleaning sprays - only
wipe down with damp cloth or rub with
dry cloth. (Do not use an abrasive cloth as
it may scratch the plastic).
Do not use harsh chemical cleaners as
these can break down the plastic and
cause it to crack.
Catalogue Number Description
HYICDSHD16 Connectors Insulated Double Screw 2 x 16mm Squared Large
Terminals Heavy Duty
HYICDSHD35 Connectors Insulated Double Screw 2 x 35mm Squared Large
Terminals Heavy Duty